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JJDD24-25 ALEVIN. JORN. 7
Oviedo, 5/4/2025

Prueba 75 Fem., 400m Estilos 13 años
05/04/2025 - 17:42 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GURBINDO MUÑIZ Daniela 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:27.49 494
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:55.46 40.96 250m: 3:23.00 48.13 350m: 4:50.13 38.59

100m: 1:14.50 40.07 200m: 2:34.87 39.41 300m: 4:11.54 48.54 400m: 5:27.49 37.36

2. SUAREZ DIAZ Julia 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:30.36 481
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:05.17 44.32 250m: 3:31.08 43.66 350m: 4:53.63 38.23

100m: 1:20.85 43.76 200m: 2:47.42 42.25 300m: 4:15.40 44.32 400m: 5:30.36 36.73

3. GONZALEZ PEREZ Angela 12 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:33.54 467
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:03.26 43.18 250m: 3:32.65 47.04 350m: 4:57.38 37.66

100m: 1:20.08 44.03 200m: 2:45.61 42.35 300m: 4:19.72 47.07 400m: 5:33.54 36.16

4. IGLESIAS AMADO Marina 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:38.23 448
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:04.42 41.99 250m: 3:33.96 48.23 350m: 5:01.46 38.57

100m: 1:22.43 43.94 200m: 2:45.73 41.31 300m: 4:22.89 48.93 400m: 5:38.23 36.77

5. CONCHA BARRIOS Sira 12 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:38.34 448
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:06.52 44.75 250m: 3:35.75 45.94 350m: 5:01.08 39.00

100m: 1:21.77 43.94 200m: 2:49.81 43.29 300m: 4:22.08 46.33 400m: 5:38.34 37.26

6. MONTERO VALLEJO Alicia 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:39.50 443
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:02.49 43.07 250m: 3:33.81 48.48 350m: 5:01.97 39.44

100m: 1:19.42 42.63 200m: 2:45.33 42.84 300m: 4:22.53 48.72 400m: 5:39.50 37.53

7. FIGAREDO SANCHEZ Cecilia 12 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 5:42.21 433
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:02.83 40.99 250m: 3:34.95 51.23 350m: 5:04.46 38.24

100m: 1:21.84 44.43 200m: 2:43.72 40.89 300m: 4:26.22 51.27 400m: 5:42.21 37.75

8. DIZ ARIAS Llara 12 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:46.42 417
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:13.84 45.18 250m: 3:43.88 44.24 350m: 5:08.40 38.02

100m: 1:28.66 48.35 200m: 2:59.64 45.80 300m: 4:30.38 46.50 400m: 5:46.42 38.02

9. DE PAZ GARCIA Aroa 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:46.84 416
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:06.67 44.56 250m: 3:40.67 50.88 350m: 5:10.87 37.74

100m: 1:22.11 44.28 200m: 2:49.79 43.12 300m: 4:33.13 52.46 400m: 5:46.84 35.97

10. SILVA DIAZ Irene 12 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 5:51.39 400
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:08.08 45.87 250m: 3:44.58 52.45 350m: 5:15.59 38.07

100m: 1:22.21 45.46 200m: 2:52.13 44.05 300m: 4:37.52 52.94 400m: 5:51.39 35.80

11. GONZALEZ SOLAGUREN Iratxe 12 E.N. Corvera 6:07.81 348
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:15.63 45.54 250m: 3:56.81 56.42 350m: 5:31.03 36.92

100m: 1:30.09 49.96 200m: 3:00.39 44.76 300m: 4:54.11 57.30 400m: 6:07.81 36.78

12. PUENTE ROBLES Naia 12 C.N. Santa Olaya 6:12.96 334
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:15.41 49.03 250m: 3:57.00 54.79 350m: 5:32.02 40.93

100m: 1:26.38 45.51 200m: 3:02.21 46.80 300m: 4:51.09 54.09 400m: 6:12.96 40.94

13. GARCIA MOSQUEIRA Claudia 12 C.N. Santa Olaya 6:20.29 315
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:23.03 50.24 250m: 4:05.50 54.91 350m: 5:40.81 39.36

100m: 1:32.79 52.89 200m: 3:10.59 47.56 300m: 5:01.45 55.95 400m: 6:20.29 39.48

14. SUAREZ MANEIRO Laura 12 C.N. Aviles 6:24.94 304
50m: 45.39 45.39 150m: 2:27.64 48.28 250m: 4:08.58 53.53 350m: 5:44.33 42.16

100m: 1:39.36 53.97 200m: 3:15.05 47.41 300m: 5:02.17 53.59 400m: 6:24.94 40.61

15. LOPEZ MARTIN Nerea 12 C.N. Villa De Navia 6:25.45 303
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:24.79 48.33 250m: 4:07.28 56.43 350m: 5:45.58 41.82

100m: 1:36.46 54.39 200m: 3:10.85 46.06 300m: 5:03.76 56.48 400m: 6:25.45 39.87
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16. MENENDEZ LOPEZ Valeria 12 E.N. Corvera 6:30.97 290
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:25.48 47.02 250m: 4:07.35 54.62 350m: 5:46.82 41.26

100m: 1:38.46 55.08 200m: 3:12.73 47.25 300m: 5:05.56 58.21 400m: 6:30.97 44.15

17. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Emma 12 C.N. Aviles 6:34.38 283
50m: 46.69 46.69 150m: 2:36.34 50.73 250m: 4:15.23 50.35 350m: 5:52.76 46.15

100m: 1:45.61 58.92 200m: 3:24.88 48.54 300m: 5:06.61 51.38 400m: 6:34.38 41.62

18. ALVAREZ VELASCO Olaya 12 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 6:52.42 247
50m: 47.56 47.56 150m: 2:32.95 49.30 250m: 4:22.21 58.87 350m: 6:08.26 45.68

100m: 1:43.65 56.09 200m: 3:23.34 50.39 300m: 5:22.58 1:00.37 400m: 6:52.42 44.16

19. DUARTE MUÑIZ Aitana 12 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 6:54.48 243
50m: 47.46 47.46 150m: 2:36.11 52.46 250m: 4:22.17 56.21 350m: 6:08.52 48.50

100m: 1:43.65 56.19 200m: 3:25.96 49.85 300m: 5:20.02 57.85 400m: 6:54.48 45.96

20. GARCIA GUERRERO Alba 12 C.N. Aviles 7:05.43 225
50m: 47.44 47.44 150m: 2:37.60 53.10 250m: 4:30.98 1:02.49 350m: 6:19.32 45.73

100m: 1:44.50 57.06 200m: 3:28.49 50.89 300m: 5:33.59 1:02.61 400m: 7:05.43 46.11

21. LOPEZ VAZQUEZ Carmen 12 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 7:22.01 201
50m: 51.21 51.21 150m: 2:53.16 58.37 250m: 4:49.32 1:00.17 350m: 6:36.54 47.50

100m: 1:54.79 1:03.58 200m: 3:49.15 55.99 300m: 5:49.04 59.72 400m: 7:22.01 45.47

22. MENENDEZ CARPINTERO Irene 12 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 7:23.82 198
50m: 53.26 53.26 150m: 2:47.71 51.80 250m: 4:45.58 1:04.13 350m: 6:38.36 49.75

100m: 1:55.91 1:02.65 200m: 3:41.45 53.74 300m: 5:48.61 1:03.03 400m: 7:23.82 45.46

DSQ ARGOS LOSADA Valentina 12 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
DNI - DESC. NADO IRREGULAR

Baja GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Ines 12 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
Baja CARRERA PEREZ Naia 12 C.N. Santa Olaya


